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GN STORE NORD A/S
ISIN: DK0010272632  WKN: 1027263
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ISIN DK0010272632 60.00 ! \
Symbol GN M
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 50.00 ﬁ‘fm\
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications *lIT
Security type Stock 40.00 \\
Market cap (m) 3,256 EUR ”'H Jw‘l.r
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 30.00 IKkY
Market data 20.00 l\ ,-"Illh'u'm'\rhﬁ"‘h r,f‘-"u'\ulh'l
Bid (Bid size) - v R"\..,J
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2252 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 22.52 EUR
Low 22.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.94 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/04/12 B Uity Weekly &
Related Futures 17 2024/04/03 Zl  Global Equity Ratings s
Related Options - 2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global o
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15642053,257594401,257594099,257595082,171496933,202356005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010272632&ID_NOTATION=307115714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca8ce7642363fb457bb2f1e1ab6b52f4ad275a5d2a39fdaed5b4d4a8c04574d1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74c461d08bf2dfa51&time=1713403087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2641c4a76ea2da2b809cce8b86d3e856d3232dfa5e4c80dc2d25d3f7218b8f97&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed2a7c7334f69f633&time=1713403087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3843c438a712cffa9e15750a436d9328dbe408b9093d8302158ec5e6e5a6c553&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be1e6fb9cc6d86b60&time=1713403087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6611c3550273b0574081ef4f0ec2894c8e10e4e1c0efb1d0a7ac58ccafe528&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cfec23895d2fd3c4&time=1713403087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27ab36b9c62f10ff13d9602fe45efe47270e60c0ba213bc11fc5e588af934180&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c916f98cd288154cd&time=1713403087&tool=RSC
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Price
22.40 EUR

Difference

o

-2.35% (-0.54)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010272632

GN

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

3,256 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.52 EUR
High 22.52 EUR
Low 22.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.94 EUR
VWAP 0.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.45% +7.54% -69.44%
Perf (abs.) +7.00 +1.57 -50.90
Beta 0.09 0.31 0.82
Volatility 42.15 42.71 47.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 23.30 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 22.82 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.72 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.40 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen

Munich

25.24 EUR (2024/03/26

20.02 EUR (2024/03/06

25.24 EUR (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
2)
)
)
)
14.93 EUR (2023/10/23)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:32 22.40 EUR 0.00 2
04/16
2024/ 22:26 2249 EUR 0.01 2
04/16
2024/ 10:31 22.47 EUR 0.00 4
04/16
2024/ 16:59 166.95 DKK 66.22 1,874
04/16
2024/ 08:00 22.45EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307115714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7240328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527250

GN STORE NORD A/S

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
03/25

16:55

08:00

21:50

19:18

19:31

08:05

18:00

167.05 DKK 0.00

2245 EUR

22.29 EUR

25.56 USD

22.35 EUR

22.59 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

24.314 CHF 0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1955769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3211381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407583284

GN STORE NORD A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

G\

Contact Details
GN STORE NORD A/S

Lautrupbjerg 7 - 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45-45-75-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gn.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gitte Pugholm
Aabo

Peter La Cour
Gormsen

René Svendsen-
Tune

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Pekka
Pertola

Anette Weber

Anna Héléne
Barnekow

Cathrin Inge
Hansen

Claus Holmbeck-
Madsen

Klaus Holse

Leo Larsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@gn.com
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